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Life insurer's bankruptcy

Nissan

Toho

Daihyaku

Taisho

Chiyoda

Kyoei

Tokyo

Yamato

period of bancruptcy

Apr-97

Jun—-99

May—00

Aug—00

Oct-00

Oct-00

Mar—01

Oct—08

procedure

insurance b

usiness law

rehabilitation procedure

negative net worth

302.9bn.

650.0bn.

317.7bn.

689.5bn.

731.0bn.

financial help

200.0bn.

366.3bn

145.0bn.

cut of reserve

0%

10%

10%

10%

goodwill

123.2bn.

240.0bn.

147.0bn.

#3320.0bn.

guaranteed rate
— before bankruptcy
— after bankruptcy

unknown
2.75%

4.46%
1.00%

4.05%
1.00%

3.70%
1.50%

4.00%
1.75%

4.20%
2.60%

3.35%
1.00%

early surrender charge

7 years

10 years

9 years

10 years

8 years

10.5 years

10 years

rehabilitation sponsor

Manulife

Yamato life

AIG

Prudential

Taiyo &
Daido

Prudential
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Total assets

100 million yen, %

Nissan life

yoy

Industry

yoy

FY 1985

3,680

19.1%

938,706

17.8%

FY 1986

4,441

_20.1%

653,172

21.2%

FY 1987

6,964 / 96.8%

792,684

21.4%

FY 1988

13.230 |

90.0%

)

970,828

22.5%

n RITRHAEEZEL-SHIZE
DITFEMERDIRFETRIHIC
HREZIL AL, RICCNHAEE
DERwELHT-

<isEE>

20.9% [7OFa7)—HRREEICHLES
1.316.188 12.2% HLTUL =D, BEEEMAEIIZoNT .
1432341 8 8% BeElzEMIINLGI o1

LO%.LLT 22 M EIZEIOOEMDAL KIENS
1691221 o4k EERIEMVIEZON T

1,779,655 5.2%
[REMGIERIIRIF S &R

EREZIELIRBRLTULNVGED 512
percentage of the individual annuity in total reserve

S . MBRFE Q) T WAEE SEMLEAANEY . O
Nissan VI‘D_)LZ:ﬁEtdeOT:J
12.3%

16,270 \_23.0%

18,555 14.0%
19,443 4.8%
20,285 4.3%
21,029 3.7%
21,461 2.1%

FY 1989
FY 1990
FY 1991
FY 1992
FY 1993
FY 1994

1,173,439

Industry || /Nissan Industry
2.9% \  55.9%|/ 6.8%
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Total assets 100 million yen, % R
kyoei life Industry r1%|}ﬁ:ﬂ:ﬂ FHﬂ@lOE%*Hi%%BI%
yoy yoy REEDOAEADIENSFIEFM G,
FY 1985 12,124 20.5% 538,706 17.8% ?EZIKW@ﬂFEEtB@b\OT:J

FY 1986 15,037 24.0% 653,172 21.2%

FY 1987 18,996 26.3%| 792,684 21.4% [BlZEOBEKIZ1992F(Z(X5]
FY 1988 24,601 29.5:@ 970,828 22.5:@ BLTULWVE=D1Y T e
FY 1989 30,009 220%| 1,173,439 20.9% BAERDHLNTEHBAEE R T
FY 1990 35,034 16.7% 1.316.188 12.2% o, LAL. S (1B
FY 1991 39,343 /123% '\ 1,432,341 8.8% 12T 12210 s IS

FY 1992 44803 | 13.9% 1560111 8.9% EKDOAMIKFLIZ]

FY 1993 50,641 13.0%1/ 1.691.221 8.4% e e s —
FY 1994 54357 \ﬁb 1.779.655 5.2% [—EDOFEMEICLMEENRZ
HWNESIZHEFISN TLV =]
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Life insurer's bankruptcy

Nissan

Toho

Daihyaku

Taisho

Chiyoda

Kyoei

Tokyo

Yamato

period of bancruptcy

Apr-97

Jun—-99

May—00

Aug—00

Oct-00

Oct-00

Mar—01

Oct—08

procedure

insurance b

usiness law

rehabilitation procedure

negative net worth

302.9bn.

650.0bn.

317.7bn.

689.5bn.

731.0bn.

financial help

200.0bn.

366.3bn

145.0bn.

cut of reserve

0%

10%

10%

10%

goodwill

123.2bn.

240.0bn.

147.0bn.

#3320.0bn.

guaranteed rate
— before bankruptcy
— after bankruptcy

unknown
2.75%

4.46%
1.00%

4.05%
1.00%

3.70%
1.50%

4.00%
1.75%

4.20%
2.60%

3.35%
1.00%

early surrender charge

7 years

10 years

9 years

10 years

8 years

10.5 years

10 years

rehabilitation sponsor

Manulife

Yamato life

AIG

Prudential

Taiyo &
Daido

Prudential
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Margin (Capital)
1/2 * Risk Amount

>200%

Prompt corrective action
200% and more No action — Early warning system

less than 200% and FSA issue a business improvement
100% or more administrative order to the company.

less than 100% and FSA order ---

0% or more — Submission of plans to increase the
capability of paying claims

— Prohibitions of payment of dividends

— Restraint on operating expenses

— Prohibitions of new business

etc.

Less than 0% FSA order suspension of business
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[ ERD B (T&D HD)

Integrated capital, risk and profit management based on
economic value to grow corporate value stably and sustainably

Manage business by securing “capi

and increasing “capital adequacy” Stable and sustainable
Capital adequacy growth of corporate value

(financial soundness and stability)

-Keep comfortable capital level Secure

-Appropriate risk management capital adequacy
(control EV volatility)

Enhance
+ EV stability
Capital efficiency
(profitability) Enhance

EV growth
-Enhance ROEV
-Appropriate capital management

T&D Holdings, Inc. Corporate Strategy Meeting (May 24, 2013)
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ERMBES E & #H D B~ (MS&AD)

Current risk weight and the direction of risk appetite Future risk portfolio
* For illustrative purpose only

Direction of risk

Business domain )
appetite

Sub-domain Curre_nt risk Direction
weight

ittle less

A little less an 40%

Underwriting than 20%

Strategic equity A little less

holdings than 40%
Asset

management Assets other than
strategic equity
holdings

A little less
than 20%

A little less

Current risk weight An image of future
than 10%

risk weight
Domestic non-life insurance business (underwriting)

Underwriting

A little less

Asset management than 5%

Domestic non-life insurance business (asset management-strategic equity holdings)

Domestic non-life insurance business (asset management-assets other than strategic
equity holdings)
Domestic life insurance business (underwriting)

A little more
than 10%

Domestic life insurance business (asset management)

YZVI VI Z )

QOverseas business

= Financial and risk-related services

MS&AD Fiscal 2014 First Information Meeting (June 3, 2014)
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